Presenter: Sozialer Sport Club Soest 09
Date: 13.04.2025, Start: 13:00

Event Location: Sporthalle der Sekundarschule/Hansa Realschule, Troyesweg 1, 59494 Soest

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 minutes
Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

Itehad Bielefeld

FC United Bielefeld

FC Players Rheine

1.FC Soest 09

Shahid Tabasum Hamburg

FC Maiwand Soest 1

5
6
7 | FC Barcelona Herford
8

FC Maiwand Soest 2

Preliminary Round

Live Results

1 13:00 [A |FC Players Rheine FC Maiwand Soest 1 Pl Participant GD [ Pts
2 13:15 [B |1.FC Soest 09 FC Maiwand Soest 2 Itehad Bielefeld

3 13:30 [A |ltehad Bielefeld Shahid Tabasum Hamburg FC Players Rheine

4 13:45 [B |FC United Bielefeld FC Barcelona Herford Shahid Tabasum Hamburg

5 14:00 [A |FC Players Rheine ltehad Bielefeld FC Maiwand Soest 1

6 1415 |[B |1.FC Soest 09 FC United Bielefeld

7 14:30 [A |Shahid Tabasum Hamburg | FC Maiwand Soest 1 _
8 14:45 |[B |FC Barcelona Herford FC Maiwand Soest 2 P Participant GD [ Pts
9 15:00 |[A [FC Maiwand Soest 1 Itehad Bielefeld FC United Bielefeld

10 15:15 [B |FC Maiwand Soest 2 FC United Bielefeld 1.FC Soest 09

11 15:30 [A |Shahid Tabasum Hamburg | FC Players Rheine FC Barcelona Herford

12 15:45 [B [FC Barcelona Herford 1.FC Soest 09 FC Maiwand Soest 2

Made with passion by tournej



0

Supercup FuBball/Futsal

Final Round

1st Group A 4th Group B
13 16:00

2nd Group A 3rd Group B
14 16:14

3rd Group A 2nd Group B
15 16:28

16

17

18

20

16:42

16:56

17:10

17:24

17:38

4th Group A

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

Loser 1st Semifinal

Winner 1st Semifinal

1st Group B

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Winner 2nd Semifinal

Final Round

@ p)
=)

Rl I I

Made with passion by tournej



http://www.tcpdf.org

