

Supercup Fußball/Futsal





Live Results

Presenter: Sozialer Sport Club Soest 09

Date: 13.04.2025, Start: 13:00

Event Location: Sporthalle der Sekundarschule/Hansa Realschule, Troyesweg 1, 59494 Soest Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 minutes Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

·				
Group A				
1	Itehad Bielefeld			
2	FC Players Rheine			
3	Shahid Tabasum Hamburg			
4	FC Maiwand Soest 1			

Group B		
5	FC United Bielefeld	
6	1.FC Soest 09	
7	FC Barcelona Herford	
8	FC Maiwand Soest 2	

Preliminary Round

No.	Start	Gr	Match		Result
1	13:00	Α	FC Players Rheine	FC Maiwand Soest 1	:
2	13:15	В	1.FC Soest 09	FC Maiwand Soest 2	:
3	13:30	Α	Itehad Bielefeld	Shahid Tabasum Hamburg	:
4	13:45	В	FC United Bielefeld	FC Barcelona Herford	:
5	14:00	Α	FC Players Rheine	Itehad Bielefeld	:
6	14:15	В	1.FC Soest 09	FC United Bielefeld	•
7	14:30	Α	Shahid Tabasum Hamburg	FC Maiwand Soest 1	:
8	14:45	В	FC Barcelona Herford	FC Maiwand Soest 2	:
9	15:00	Α	FC Maiwand Soest 1	Itehad Bielefeld	:
10	15:15	В	FC Maiwand Soest 2	FC United Bielefeld	:
11	15:30	Α	Shahid Tabasum Hamburg	FC Players Rheine	:
12	15:45	В	FC Barcelona Herford	1.FC Soest 09	•

	Group A				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts	
	Itehad Bielefeld	:			
	FC Players Rheine	:			
	Shahid Tabasum Hamburg	:			
	FC Maiwand Soest 1	:			

	Group B				
Pl	Participant	G	GD	Pts	
	FC United Bielefeld	•			
	1.FC Soest 09	:			
	FC Barcelona Herford	:			
	FC Maiwand Soest 2	:			



Supercup Fußball/Futsal



Final Round

No.	Start	Ma	tch	Result	AETAPS		
	4th Quarterfinal						
13	16:00	1st Group A	4th Group B	:			
	3rd Quarterfinal						
14	16:14	2nd Group A	3rd Group B	:			
		2nd Qu	arterfinal				
15	16:28	3rd Group A	2nd Group B	:			
		1st Qua	arterfinal				
16	16:42	4th Group A	1st Group B	÷			
	2nd Semifinal						
17	16:56	Winner 3rd Quarterfinal	Winner 4th Quarterfinal	:			
	1st Semifinal						
18	17:10	Winner 1st Quarterfinal	Winner 2nd Quarterfinal	:			
	Match for 3rd Place						
19	17:24	Loser 1st Semifinal	Loser 2nd Semifinal	:			
	Final						
20	17:38	Winner 1st Semifinal	Winner 2nd Semifinal	:			

Final Round

Pl	Participant
1.	
2.	
3.	
4.	